Product Specitications COMMSCOPE

760109280 | 360G2 Cartridge 12-1CA-SM-CR

360G2 Cartridge 12 LC Angled TeraSPEED® Green

Construction Materials

Fiber Type TeraSPEED®, zero water peak singlemode fiber (G.652.D, G.657.A1 or G.652.D, G.657.A1 | OS2)
Total Fibers, quantity 0

Dimensions

Depth 119.38 mm | 4.70in

Height 30.48 mm | 1.20in

Width 91.44 mm | 3.60in

Environmental Specifications
Safety Standard UL

General Specifications

Brand SYSTIMAX 360™ | SYSTIMAX®
Product Type Cartridge

Interface, front LC

Adapter Color Green

Interface Feature, front Standard

Package Quantity 1

Total Ports, quantity, front 12

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant
ISO 9001:2008 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

Included Products

760066639 | AFA-LC12-GR-10-BULK-PACK-SHUTTERED — TeraSPEED® LC-APC Multiport Shuttered Adapter, Green, 10
Bulk Pack
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